P ' A Paragames Breda 2017
ames
Bredas—/ O 21th of June - 24th of June
Location: Sport center De Bress, Nieuwe Inslag 99, 4817 GN Breda
10 Country Wheelchair Floorball Tournament
Date:

Wednesday 21th of June till Sunday 25th of June 2017

Day Program Wednesday 21th of june:

Day of training

Day Program Thursday 22th of June:

08:00
18:25

Start Poule games (see below)
Ending of all games today.

Day Program Friday 23th of June:

08:00
18:25

Start first game of the day (see below)
ending of all games today

Day Program Saturday 24th of June:

08:00
10:05
10.10
11:30
15:50
16:10
18:00

Start of the first game of today (see below)
End of the Poule games

Start cross final places 1 till 4t

Start games 11th till 5t place.

Start game for 3rd and 4th place.

Start final of the ParaGamesBreda 2017.
Award ceremony by ParaGamesBreda
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Game schedule Paragames 2017 Thursday 22th of June 2017.

Thursday
Time
8:00- 8:25
8:30- 8:50
8:55- 9:15
9:20- 9:40
9:45-10:05
10:10-10:30
10:35-10:55
11:00-11:20
11:25-11:45
11:50-12:10
12:15-12:35
12:40-13:00
13:05-13:25
13:30-13:50
13:55-14:15
14:20-14:40
14:45-15:05
15:10-15:30
15:35-15:55
16:00-16:20
16:25-16:45
16:50-17:10
17:15-17:35

22 June

Home

The Netherlands
France

Young Netherlands
Switzerland
Poland

France

Sweden

Poland

Young Netherlands
Germany

The Netherlands
France

Canada
Germany
Belgium
Switzerland

The Netherlands
Poland
Germany
Belgium

Czech republic
France

Belgium

Guest

Sweden

Czech Republic
Belgium

Canada

The Netherlands
Germany
Switzerland

Czech Republic
Canada

Belgium
Switserland
Sweden

Poland

Young Netherlands
Czech Republic
France

Young Netherlands
Sweden

Canada

The Netherlands
Switzerland

Young Netherlands
Poland

Result

Referees
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
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Game schedule Paragames 2017 Friday 23th of June 2017

Time
8:00- 8:25
8:30- 8:50
8:50- 9:15
9:20- 9:40
9:45- 10:05
10:10-10:30
10:35-10:55
11:00-11:20
11:25-11:45
11:50-12:10
12:15-12:35
12:40-13:00
13:05-13:25
13:30-13:50
13:55-14:15
14:20-14:40
14:45-15:05
15:10-15:30
15:35-15:55
16:00-16:20
16:25-16:45
16:50-17:10

R e m———

Home Guest
Czech republic Canada
Poland The Netherlands
Sweden Germany
Young Netherlands Switzerland
France Germany
Canada Belgium
Sweden Czech Republic
The Netherlands Germany
Switzerland Poland
Czech republic Young Netherlands
Belgium France
Canada Sweden
The Netherlands Czech republic
Germany Switzerland
Poland France
Sweden Young Netherlands
Switzerland Belgium
Canada The Netherlands
Czech Republic Germany
Canada France
Young Netherlands Poland
Belgium Sweden

Result

Referee
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09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00

14:15-15:45
16:00-17:30

Game schedule Paragames 2017 Saturday 24th of June 2017.

Cross Final Nr. 1 t/m Nr.4 play time: 2x20 min. and 5 min. break
RESULT REFEREE

Nr. 1 Nr. 4

Nr. 2 Nr. 3

Game Time: 2x20 minutes with 5 min. break.
No Time out

Match for Nr. 11 till Nr. 5
RESULT REFEREE

Nr. 10 Nr. 9
Nr. 8 Nr. 7
Nr. 6 Nr. 5

Playing time: 2x20 minutes with 5 min break.
Time out: 1 each team
National Anthem before the game.

Game Nr.4 and Nr. 3 and Final
RESULT REFEREE

Loser Final Nr 3/Nr.4

Final

Game time: 3x20 minutes with 5 min break.
Last 5 minutes of the game effective playing time.
Time out: 1 each team

R e m———
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