

# Paragames Breda 2017 21th of June – 24th of June

Location: Sport center De Bress, Nieuwe Inslag 99, 4817 GN Breda

## 10 Country Wheelchair Floorball Tournament

#### Date:

Wednesday 21th of June till Sunday 25th of June 2017

#### Day Program Wednesday 21th of june:

Day of training

#### Day Program Thursday 22th of June:

08:00 Start Poule games (see below)

#### 18:25 Ending of all games today.

#### Day Program Friday 23th of June:

08:00 Start first game of the day (see below)

18:25 ending of all games today

#### Day Program Saturday 24th of June:

08:00 Start of the first game of today (see below)

10:05 End of the Poule games

10.10 Start cross final places 1 till 4<sup>th</sup>

11:30 Start games 11th till 5th place.

15:50 Start game for 3rd and 4th place.

16:10 Start final of the ParaGamesBreda 2017.

18:00 Award ceremony by ParaGamesBreda



## Game schedule Paragames 2017 Thursday 22th of June 2017.

	Thursday	22 June		Result	Referees
	Time	Home	Guest		
1	8:00- 8:25	The Netherlands	Sweden		
2	8:30- 8:50	France	Czech Republic		
3	8:55- 9:15	Young Netherlands	Belgium		
4	9:20- 9:40	Switzerland	Canada		
5	9:45-10:05	Poland	The Netherlands		
6	10:10-10:30	France	Germany		
7	10:35-10:55	Sweden	Switzerland		
8	11:00-11:20	Poland	Czech Republic		
9	11:25-11:45	Young Netherlands	Canada		
10	11:50-12:10	Germany	Belgium		
11	12:15-12:35	The Netherlands	Switserland		
12	12:40-13:00	France	Sweden		
13	13:05-13:25	Canada	Poland		
14	13:30-13:50	Germany	Young Netherlands		
15	13:55-14:15	Belgium	Czech Republic		
16	14:20-14:40	Switzerland	France		
17	14:45-15:05	The Netherlands	Young Netherlands		
18	15:10-15:30	Poland	Sweden		
19	15:35-15:55	Germany	Canada		
20	16:00-16:20	Belgium	The Netherlands		
21	16:25-16:45	Czech republic	Switzerland		
22	16:50-17:10	France	Young Netherlands		
23	17:15-17:35	Belgium	Poland		



## Game schedule Paragames 2017 Friday 23th of June 2017

	Time	Home G	uest	Result	Referee
26	8:00- 8:25	Czech republic	Canada		
27	8:30- 8:50	Poland	The Netherlands		
28	8:50- 9:15	Sweden	Germany		
29	9:20- 9:40	Young Netherlands	Switzerland		
30	9:45- 10:05	France	Germany		
31	10:10-10:30	Canada	Belgium		
32	10:35-10:55	Sweden	Czech Republic		
33	11:00-11:20	The Netherlands	Germany		
34	11:25-11:45	Switzerland	Poland		
35	11:50-12:10	Czech republic	Young Netherlands		
36	12:15-12:35	Belgium	France		
37	12:40-13:00	Canada	Sweden		
38	13:05-13:25	The Netherlands	Czech republic		
39	13:30-13:50	Germany	Switzerland		
40	13:55-14:15	Poland	France		
41	14:20-14:40	Sweden	Young Netherlands		
42	14:45-15:05	Switzerland	Belgium		
43	15:10-15:30	Canada	The Netherlands		
44	15:35-15:55	Czech Republic	Germany		
45	16:00-16:20	Canada	France		
46	16:25-16:45	Young Netherlands	Poland		
47	16:50-17:10	Belgium	Sweden		



### Game schedule Paragames 2017 Saturday 24th of June 2017.

**Cross Final** Nr. 1 t/m Nr.4 play time: 2x20 min. and 5 min. break

					_	
09:00-10:00	Nr. 1	Nr. 4				
10:00-11:00	Nr. 2	Nr. 3				
Game Time: 2x20 minutes with 5 min. break.					_	

RFFFRFF

DEEEDEE

No Time out

#### Match for Nr. 11 till Nr. 5

			RESULT_	REFEREE	
11:00-12:00	Nr. 10	Nr. 9			
12:00-13:00	Nr. 8	Nr. 7			
13:00-14:00	Nr. 6	Nr. 5			

Playing time: 2x20 minutes with 5 min break.

Time out: 1 each team

National Anthem before the game.

### Game Nr.4 and Nr. 3 and Final

		RL	JULI	REFEREE	
14:15-15:45	Loser Final Nr 3/Nr.4				
16:00-17:30	Final				

DECILIT

Game time: 3x20 minutes with 5 min break.

Last 5 minutes of the game effective playing time.

Time out: 1 each team

